
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

17 

03 

02 

13 

04 

12 

14 

05 

18 

20 

24 

16 

08 

07 

06 

Name 

TEAM GC 

JRS TEAM RACING 

CLUBE OGMA I 

FOX J.R. 

LIGHTSPEED 

KARTUGAS 

MERLETT 

PF RACING 

LARGHETTO 

CLUBE OGMA 2 

A N A  C A BEL EIREIRA  SA C AVÉM  

KART OLD  SCHOOL RACING 

ZPRG 

JUMANJI 

SENA SEM STRESS 

Laps 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

17 

Total Tm 

31:12.380 

31:13.369 

31:14.011 

31:23.147 

31:24.412 

31:27.926 

31:41.309 

32:02.426 

32:03.048 

32:12.054 

32:25.210 

31:45.348 

32:08.273 

32:36.508 

27:17.492 

Diff 

0.989 

1.631 

10.767 

12.032 

15.546 

28.929 

50.046 

50.668 

59.674 

1:12.830 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Gap 

0.989 

0.642 

9.136 

1.265 

3.514 

13.383 

21.117 

0.622 

9.006 

13.156 

1 Lap 

22.925 

28.235 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:06.076 

1:05.851 

1:07.012 

1:06.254 

1:06.637 

1:06.413 

1:05.841 

1:06.047 

1:06.435 

1:06.190 

1:06.196 

1:06.238 

1:09.064 

1:08.936 

1:06.099 

In Lap 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

6 

4 

6 

4 

5 

5 

4 

Best Speed 

60,312 

60,518 

59,470 

60,150 

59,805 

60,006 

60,528 

60,339 

59,986 

60,208 

60,203 

60,165 

57,703 

57,810 

60,291 

Class 

BIREL 270CC 

BIREL 270CC 

BIREL 270CC 

BIREL 270CC 

BIREL 270CC 

BIREL 270CC 

BIREL 270CC 

BIREL 270CC 

BIREL 270CC 

BIREL 270CC 

BIREL 270CC 

BIREL 270CC 

BIREL 270CC 

BIREL 270CC 

BIREL 270CC 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.989 

Avg. Speed 

48,954 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.841 

Best Speed 

60,528 

Best Lap by 

14 - MERLETT 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

L icensed to:  KIRO - Kartódromo Internacional da Região Oeste 

KIRO 8 ABRIL 

XXI CAMPEONATO NACIONAL KART - CORRIDA 2 

XXI CAMPEONATO NACIONAL KART - MANGA IV 

Race started at 13:55:55 

CIRCUITO 1B 1,107 km 

08-04-2018 12:40 

 XVII ANIVERSÁRIO KIRO - S. SILVESTRE

30 de Dezembro de 2017

€200 / EQUIPA (2 A 5 PILOTOS)


